
Vrijeme od Vrijeme do Oznaka mjesta uzorkovanja Mjesto uzorkovanja

01.10.2025 06:00 02.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

02.10.2025 06:00 03.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

03.10.2025 06:00 04.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

04.10.2025 06:00 05.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

05.10.2025 06:00 06.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

06.10.2025 06:00 07.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

07.10.2025 06:00 08.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

08.10.2025 06:00 09.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

09.10.2025 06:00 10.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

10.10.2025 06:00 11.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

11.10.2025 06:00 12.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

12.10.2025 06:00 13.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

13.10.2025 06:00 14.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

14.10.2025 06:00 15.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

15.10.2025 06:00 16.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

16.10.2025 06:00 17.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

17.10.2025 06:00 18.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

18.10.2025 06:00 19.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

19.10.2025 06:00 20.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

20.10.2025 06:00 21.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

21.10.2025 06:00 22.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

22.10.2025 06:00 23.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

23.10.2025 06:00 24.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

24.10.2025 06:00 25.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

25.10.2025 06:00 26.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

26.10.2025 06:00 27.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

27.10.2025 06:00 28.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

28.10.2025 06:00 29.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

29.10.2025 06:00 30.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

30.10.2025 06:00 31.10.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

31.10.2025 06:00 01.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)



Vrsta mjesta uzorkovanja Zadnja izmjena
GCV

(kWh/m3)

GCV

(MJ/m3)

Wg(kWh/m3)

@25/0

Wg(Mj/m3)

@25/0

ρ (kg/m3)

@0
Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,506307 41,423 15,028 54,100 0,7580

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,507934 41,429 15,039 54,140 0,7571

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,515814 41,457 15,043 54,157 0,7576

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,534650 41,525 15,051 54,185 0,7593

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,533455 41,520 15,034 54,123 0,7609

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,549295 41,577 15,040 54,143 0,7624

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,599354 41,758 15,073 54,263 0,7657

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,608016 41,789 15,081 54,290 0,7660

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,607780 41,788 15,086 54,310 0,7654

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,618888 41,828 15,090 54,323 0,7665

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,608673 41,791 15,080 54,289 0,7662

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,593689 41,737 15,073 54,262 0,7649

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,583796 41,702 15,071 54,255 0,7638

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,565105 41,634 15,061 54,219 0,7624

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,536815 41,533 15,043 54,155 0,7604

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,539967 41,544 15,042 54,153 0,7609

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,528181 41,501 15,035 54,127 0,7601

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,528102 41,501 15,036 54,128 0,7601

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,531518 41,513 15,037 54,134 0,7603

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,515656 41,456 15,023 54,084 0,7596

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,515445 41,456 15,024 54,085 0,7596

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,513572 41,449 15,021 54,077 0,7596

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,487770 41,356 14,984 53,941 0,7600

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,497047 41,389 15,003 54,012 0,7592

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,497469 41,391 15,007 54,025 0,7589

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,497787 41,392 15,008 54,027 0,7589

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,526772 41,496 15,005 54,017 0,7630

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,436014 41,170 14,988 53,957 0,7527

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,544513 41,560 14,907 53,665 0,7754

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,481865 41,335 14,895 53,623 0,7683

Kromatografski uzorak 03.11.2025 08:54 11,282106 40,616 14,966 53,879 0,7347



d@0 M kg/kmol R J/kgK MN (metanski broj)
C1

(mol %)

C2

(mol %)

C3

(mol %)

C4+

(mol %)

N2

(mol %)

CO2

(mol %)
0,5863 16,944 490,714 83,642 94,302 4,678 0,437 0,114 0,371 0,099

0,5856 16,923 491,301 83,715 94,357 4,717 0,402 0,107 0,361 0,056

0,5860 16,939 490,935 83,529 94,255 4,823 0,396 0,107 0,367 0,051

0,5873 16,974 489,846 83,058 94,041 4,980 0,430 0,115 0,377 0,057

0,5885 17,008 488,847 82,942 93,865 5,077 0,425 0,117 0,385 0,131

0,5897 17,043 487,865 82,537 93,691 5,189 0,452 0,132 0,394 0,142

0,5922 17,114 485,826 81,410 93,463 5,229 0,587 0,212 0,399 0,110

0,5925 17,123 485,589 81,203 93,443 5,232 0,594 0,234 0,405 0,093

0,5920 17,109 485,966 81,257 93,447 5,301 0,561 0,220 0,407 0,064

0,5929 17,134 485,269 80,971 93,445 5,149 0,670 0,249 0,419 0,068

0,5926 17,126 485,503 81,141 93,594 4,884 0,751 0,256 0,446 0,069

0,5916 17,098 486,279 81,496 93,597 5,031 0,648 0,215 0,439 0,069

0,5908 17,074 486,983 81,815 93,582 5,218 0,544 0,173 0,411 0,072

0,5897 17,042 487,898 82,250 93,728 5,132 0,511 0,150 0,406 0,074

0,5882 16,998 489,136 82,863 93,904 5,035 0,446 0,120 0,420 0,074

0,5885 17,009 488,831 82,748 93,863 5,046 0,452 0,130 0,427 0,081

0,5879 16,991 489,350 83,020 93,931 5,011 0,430 0,113 0,433 0,081

0,5879 16,990 489,375 83,026 93,927 5,024 0,424 0,112 0,434 0,079

0,5881 16,996 489,197 82,944 93,915 5,010 0,446 0,116 0,432 0,081

0,5875 16,981 489,646 83,233 94,011 4,905 0,427 0,114 0,450 0,093

0,5875 16,980 489,670 83,234 94,028 4,878 0,435 0,116 0,453 0,090

0,5875 16,979 489,687 83,242 94,057 4,817 0,450 0,124 0,466 0,086

0,5878 16,988 489,423 83,377 93,981 4,721 0,452 0,125 0,628 0,092

0,5872 16,971 489,916 83,450 94,090 4,734 0,442 0,119 0,526 0,089

0,5870 16,965 490,111 83,523 94,142 4,715 0,439 0,117 0,492 0,096

0,5870 16,964 490,128 83,511 94,160 4,681 0,454 0,119 0,497 0,090

0,5901 17,056 487,497 82,555 94,039 4,327 0,728 0,211 0,547 0,148

0,5822 16,827 494,318 85,371 95,543 3,205 0,604 0,197 0,314 0,135

0,5998 17,333 479,735 79,967 92,422 4,575 1,176 0,279 1,493 0,055

0,5942 17,173 484,294 81,793 93,416 3,996 0,975 0,266 1,249 0,098

0,5683 16,426 506,198 90,932 97,584 2,097 0,198 0,063 0,057 0,001


